P0600C	082212		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100350027801		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06./17/2001032009	<b>*</b> +35.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		20 A 10	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		ARY OF STATE ST CONFORMIONS	
Office Use Only			

1

. .

.

ŀ

Const on

OCT 0 5 2000

D CUSHING

## **COVER LETTER**

## **TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

. . . .

1

SUBJECT:DIAZ I	HOME CARE AL	F INC		
Nar	me of Corporation	· · · · ·		
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P060000	082212		
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee	are submitted f	or filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to t	he following:		
JORGE GONGAR				
Name of Contact Person	<u> </u>	-		
DIAZ HOME CARE ALF INC				
Firm/Company		-		
13481 SW 268 TERRACE				
Address	_	-		
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032				
City/State and Zip Code		-		
mclhome19@gmail.com			20	л Ст
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	-	15	
For further information concerning this matt	ter, please call:			
JORGE GONGAR	786 at (	286-2826	AH II:	- Second
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		1AT ITAT
			-0	<u> </u>

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$**35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

. . . .

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

.

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

.

For

	IOME CARE ALF INC		
Name of Corporation as c	currently filed with the Florida Dept of State		
	P06000082212		
1740			
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.01 These articles of correction correct	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT		
filed with the Department of State on	(Document Type Being Corrected) 07/15/2020 (File Date of Document)		
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, JORGE CONGAR is incorrect	or defect:		-
			-
		·····	-
		r3	- : - (:=:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, JORGE GONGAR	or defect:	-1 Still 0	
<u> </u>			IVEG IVES
		00	ಲ್ಲೆ ಕ್ಷ
			-
(Signature of a director, presi not been selected, by an inco other court appointed tiducia	dent or other officer - if directors or officers have orporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or ary, by that fiduciary.)		
<u>Drge Gongar</u> (Typed or printed ytume of person signing)	President	20102)	

Filing Fee: \$35.00